VANCE COUNTRY FORD

FLEET & GOVERNMENT SALES
PO BOX 1600, GUTHRIE, OK 73044

Al
JOHNYANCE

405-282-3800

Ok Vendor #0000075466

SOLD TO:
City of Broken Arrow

Ryan Baze
PO Box 610

1700 W. Detroit St

Broken Arrow, OK 74012
918-251-5311

Qty OPTION
X2C
X2C
301A
998
44U
TC8
X7L
20C
86F
Z1
K

[ QI (U U U (U G O U G

1 HR

Accepted By:

SHIP TO:
City of Broken Arrow

Ryan Baze
PO Box 610

1700 W. Detroit St
Broken Arrow, OK 74012

918-251-5311
Description

2026 FORD T350 TRANSIT MIDROOF TRANSIT PASSENGER VAN

UPGRADE TO MIDROOF VAN

XL TRIM

3.5L PFDI V6

10SPD AUTO TRIM

16C ALL SEASON TIRES

3.73 LIMITED SLIP REAR AXLE

9500# GVWR

2 ADDITIONAL KEYS

EXTERIOR : OXFORD WHITE

INTERIOR : CLOTH 12 PASSENGER PALAZZO GRAY
SubTotal

HIGH ROOF UPGRADE NOT AVAILABLE

Terms:

THIS QUOTE DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE FACTORY WILL BUILD THE VEHICLE.
1) TAG & TAXES ARE NOT INCLUDED UNLESS ITEMIZED ON QUOTE

QUOTE

DATE 8/12/2025
QUOTE NUMBER 000Q17740
EXPIRATION DATE 9/19/2025
SHIP VIA Factory Order
TERMS SWO035 - STATE CONTRACT

Any Questions? Call 405-282-3800
Britt Woods

Britt@VanceFleet.Com

Unit Price Ext. Price
$54,174.00 $54,174.00
$1,184.00 $1,184.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$325.00 $325.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$55,683.00
$0.00 $0.00
SUB-TOTAL $55,683.00
$0.00
TOTAL DUE $55,683.00
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