VANCE COUNTRY FORD

FLEET & GOVERNMENT SALES PO BOX 1600, GUTHRIE, OK 73044 405-282-3800 Ok Vendor #0000075466

Ryan Baze

PO Box 610

1700 W. Detroit St



UOTE

DATE 8/12/2025 QUOTE NUMBER 000Q17740 **EXPIRATION DATE** 9/19/2025 SHIP VIA Factory Order

SOLD TO: SHIP TO:

City of Broken Arrow City of Broken Arrow

> Ryan Baze PÓ Box 610

1700 W. Detroit St Broken Arrow, OK 74012 Any Questions? Call 405-282-3800

TERMS

Britt Woods

SW035 - STATE CONTRACT

Broken Arrow, OK 74012 918-251-5311		Broken Arrow, OK 74012 918-251-5311	Britt@VanceFleet.0	Britt@VanceFleet.Com	
Qty	OPTION	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price	
1	X2C	2026 FORD T350 TRANSIT MIDROOF TRANSIT PASSENGER VAN	\$54,174.00	\$54,174.00	
1	X2C	UPGRADE TO MIDROOF VAN	\$1,184.00	\$1,184.00	
1	301A	XL TRIM	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1	998	3.5L PFDI V6	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1	44U	10SPD AUTO TRIM	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1	TC8	16C ALL SEASON TIRES	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1	X7L	3.73 LIMITED SLIP REAR AXLE	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1	20C	9500# GVWR	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1	86F	2 ADDITIONAL KEYS	\$325.00	\$325.00	
1	Z 1	EXTERIOR : OXFORD WHITE	\$0.00	\$0.00	
1	CK	INTERIOR : CLOTH 12 PASSENGER PALAZZO GRAY	\$0.00	\$0.00	
		SubTotal		\$55,683.00	
1	HR	HIGH ROOF UPGRADE NOT AVAILABLE	\$0.00	\$0.00	

Accepted By: ___ Terms:

THIS QUOTE DOES NOT GUARANTEE THE FACTORY WILL BUILD THE VEHICLE. 1) TAG & TAXES ARE NOT INCLUDED UNLESS ITEMIZED ON QUOTE

SUB-TOTAL \$55,683.00 \$0.00 **TOTAL DUE** \$55,683.00 1 of 1